2. kolo PSL 2022/23
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(11/11)
Adrian Ferianc
Kubko Maslik

Sebastian Brezovsky

Jurko Luptak
Gregor Vanda
Risko Kujovi¢
Adam Marko
Oskar FajcCik
Samuel Carny
Matej LucCenic
Patrik Jurcik

(16 / 16)
Adelka Vlasakova
Gabika Gibalova

Tereza Anna Cuvalova

Tereza JancCoviCova
Ninka Vargova
Terézia Merkova
Zoja Vargova

Bronislava Bucekova

Radka Bacigalova
Tereza LanCova
Viktéria Mesikova
Emka Benkova
Dorota Plvanova
Barbora Cista
Rebeka Cista
Miroslava Markova

(237 23)

Adela Markova
Lucia Syrova

Anna Tomasova
Lenka Feriancova
Veronika Bobovska

Skola

ZS '. Sttra Modra
Narnia Pezinok

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Narnia Pezinok

ZS L. Stura Modra
Narnia Pezinok

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok
Narnia Pezinok

ZS L. Stura Modra
SZS Pezinok

ZS L. Stura Modra

Skola

Narnia Pezinok
Narnia Pezinok

ZS L. Stura Modra

ZS L. Stura Modra
Narnia Pezinok

ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS L'. Stura Modra

ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Vajanského Modra
Narnia Pezinok

ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok

Skola

Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Vinohradské 62, Senkvice
Gymnazium Modra

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok

MeOS 2023-02-01 16:41:14, M5, (1/3)

Cas Strata Chyby

22:22
22:55
23:49
26:02
26:56
37:45
38:56
39:30
41:52
44:40
27:16

+— O ch
+0:33 Och
+1:27 Och
+3:40 Och
+4:34 0 ch
+15:23 0 ch
+16:34 0 ch
+17:08 0 ch
+19:30 0 ch
+22:18 0 ch
+4:54 1 ch

Cas Strata Chyby

20:24
21:03
23:09
28:29
34:29
39:49
41:15
47:12
54:26
56:21
1:13:22
1:16:19
1:16:56
1:21:23
55:12
48:39

+— 0 ch
+0:39 Och
+2:45 0Och
+8:05 Och
+14:05 0 ch
+19:250 ch
+20:51 0 ch
+26:48 0 ch
+34:02 0 ch
+35:57 0 ch
+52:58 0 ch
+55:55 0 ch
+56:32 0 ch
+1:00:50 ch
+34:48 1 ch
+28:15 4 ch

Cas Strata Chyby

15:35
16:46
18:02
18:24
18:25

+— 0 ch
+1:11 Och
+2:27 0ch
+2:49 0Och
+2:50 Och
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Zuzana Markova
Zina Macajova
Adela Rohalova
Julia Slimakova
Lucia Lanatorova
Natalia Buckova
Julka Hrbata
Zuzana Kamanova
Lara Tesakova
Ester Brezinova
Verona Mal¢ekova
Ema Daniskova
Zina Ruppeldtova
Veronika Nagyova
Kristanka Tallova
Nikol Jusko
Isabella Flérenz
Ema Markova

(31731)

Gregor Ondra
Matus Miklo$
Daniel Nemcek
Jakub Kaman
Jan Varga

Michal Brezina
Matus Velan
Michal Vanc¢o
Daniel Ondovcik
Samuel Bobovsky
Leonard Kiner
David Veng
Daniel Szabo
Adam Dufala
Andrej Havlik
Branislav Stancik
Adam Beno
Tomas Nociar
Radovan Koi$

Natanael Comendant

Jakub Heriban
Samuel Paulo

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS Jana Amosa Komenského,
ZS Jana Amosa Komenského,

ZS '. Sttra Modra

ZS Vinohradska 62, Senkvice
Gymnazium Modra

Narnia Pezinok

ZS L'. Stara Modra

ZS L’. Stara Modra

ZS Vajanského Modra

ZS L. Stura Modra

ZS Jana Amosa Komenského,

ZS Vajanského Modra
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
Narnia Pezinok

ZS Jana Amosa Komenského,
ZS Jana Amosa Komenského,

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok

Skola

Gymnazium Modra
Gymnazium Pezinok

Narnia Pezinok

ZS L. Stura Modra
Gymnazium Modra
Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Pezinok
Gymnazium Modra
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS Vajanského Modra

ZS Na Bielenisku Pezinok
Narnia Pezinok

Gymnazium Modra

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS Na Bielenisku Pezinok
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

MeOS 2023-02-01 16:41:15, W9, (2/3)

18:39 +3:04 Och
BA 22:55 +7:20 Och
BA 23:25 +7:50 Och
24:24 +8:49 Och
24:43 +9:08 Och
25:56 +10:210ch
29:04 +13:290ch
31:12 +15:37 0 ch
32:36 +17:01 0ch
35:54 +20:190ch
36:37 +21:020ch
BA 37:17 +21:420ch
38:02 +22:27 0 ch
46:40 +31:050ch
47:30 +31:550ch
BA 47:43 +32:08 0 ch
BA 56:17 +40:420ch
42:39 +27:04 2 ch

Cas Strata Chyby

15:42 +- Och
16:14  +0:32 Och
16:32 +0:50 Och
17:.36 +1:54 Och
18:23 +2:41 Och
19:20 +3:38 Och
19:45 +4:03 Och
19:56 +4:14 Och
20:47 +5:05 Och
21:41 +5:59 Och
21:42 +6:00 Och
22:16  +6:34 Och
23:31  +7:49 Och
24:37 +8:55 0Och
26:19 +10:37 0ch
27:08 +11:26 O ch
27:32 +11:50 O ch
28:31 +12:490ch
30:10 +14:28 0ch
32:02 +16:200ch
33:29 +17:470ch
34:31 +18:490ch



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Adam Fedor
Maxim Kfucik
Jakub Matus
Jakub Vicen
Adam Virli¢
Oliver Novak
Marian Valter
Jakub Gustafik
Christian Kralovi¢

ZS L. Stura Modra

ZS Na Bielenisku Pezinok
ZS Vajanského Modra

ZS Na Bielenisku Pezinok
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob
Gymnazium Pezinok

ZS s MS Slovensky Grob

MeOS 2023-02-01 16:41:15, M9, (3/3)

38:25
41:27
55:42
25:33
27:17
42:13
46:22
1:03:02
1:09:04

+22:43 0 ch
+25:45 0 ch
+40:00 0 ch
+9:51 1ch
+11:35 1 ch
+26:31 1 ch
+30:40 2 ch
+47:20 2 ch
+53:22 2 ch



